B:C

MONACO PROPERTIES

VENTE

Type:

Type de produit :
Nombre de piéces:
Immeuble :
Quartier :

Etat:

4 contact@bc-monacoproperties.com

Vente
Appartement

4

Le Renzo

Anse du Portier

Prestations luxueuses

oJ 733610124074

Superficie totale :
Superficie habitable :
Superficie terrasse:
Chambres :

Salles de bains :
Parkings :

Caves:

-:e:- bc-monacoproperties.com

79 500 000 €

690 Mm?

535 m?

155 m?

' 13 Bd Princesse Charlotte
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